TSBC Model Release Form

Model's Permission and Rights Granted:

By signing this release I hereby give the Photographer and Tire Stewardship of British Columbia my permission to use the Images in any Media for the purpose of advertising, promotion, marketing, and packaging for the Tire Stewardship of British Columbia. I agree that the Images may be combined with other images, text, and graphics, and may be cropped, altered, or modified.

I agree that I have no rights to the Images, and all rights to the Images belong to the Tire Stewardship of British Columbia, and I will make no further claim for any reason to Tire Stewardship of British Columbia with respect to the Images.

I acknowledge and agree that this release is binding upon my heirs and assigns. I agree that this release is irrevocable, worldwide, and perpetual, and will be governed by the laws of British Columbia, Canada.

I represent and warrant that I am at least 19 years of age and have full legal capacity to execute this release.

Definitions:

- "Model" means me and includes my appearance, likeness, and form.
- "Media" means digital, electronic, print, television, film, and other media now known or to be invented.
- "Photographer" means a person or entity photographing or recording the image of the Model on the date of the Shoot for the Tire Stewardship of British Columbia.
- "Images" means all photographs taken of the Model as part of the Shoot.
- "Shoot" means the photographic session described in this form.

To be completed by the Model: Model's Printed name:	
Model's Signature:	
Date:	
To be completed by the Photographer:	
Photographer's printed name:	
Photographer's signature:	
9 . 9	
Shoot date:	
Shoot description:	